Efficient and effective
new shape
PL-C 2-PIN
PL-C new shape is an efficient and effective medium wattage fluorescent lamp,
used in general downlights for retail, hospitality and office applications. The 2 PIN
version is designed for electromagnetic gear and is provided with plug in/pull out
lamp base. The 4 PIN version is designed for operation on electronic HF control gear
with integrated pre-heat and is provided with a plug-in/pull-out lamp base.

Mercury (Hg) Content (Nom) 1.3
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
927812983001 PL-C 26W/830/2P 1CT/5X10BOX G24d-3
927812984001 PL-C 26W/840/2P 1CT/5X10BOX G24d-3
927812583001 PL-C 13W/830/2P 1CT/5X10BOX G24d-1
927812584001 PL-C 13W/840/2P 1CT/5X10BOX G24d-1
927812482701 PL-C 10W/827/2P 1CT/5X10BOX G24d-1
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
927812782701 PL-C 18W/827/2P 1CT/5X10BOX G24d-2
927812783001 PL-C 18W/830/2P 1CT/5X10BOX G24d-2
927812784001 PL-C 18W/840/2P 1CT/5X10BOX G24d-2
927812786501 PL-C 18W/865/2P 1CT/5X10BOX G24d-2
Light Technical
PL-C 2-PIN
2Product family leaflet, 2025, December 13 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name

313 337 Cool Daylight 6500 K >80 62 lm/W 1,100 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp Current
(Nom) Power Consumption
927812983001 PL-C 26W/830/2P 1CT/
5X10BOX
325 mA 26.5 W
927812984001 PL-C 26W/840/2P 1CT/
5X10BOX
325 mA 26.5 W
927812583001 PL-C 13W/830/2P 1CT/5X10BOX 175 mA 13.4 W
927812584001 PL-C 13W/840/2P 1CT/5X10BOX 175 mA 13.4 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp Current
(Nom) Power Consumption
927812482701 PL-C 10W/827/2P 1CT/5X10BOX 190 mA 10.4 W
927812782701 PL-C 18W/827/2P 1CT/5X10BOX 220 mA 18.3 W
927812783001 PL-C 18W/830/2P 1CT/5X10BOX 220 mA 18.3 W
927812784001 PL-C 18W/840/2P 1CT/5X10BOX 220 mA 18.3 W
927812786501 PL-C 18W/865/2P 1CT/5X10BOX 220 mA 18.3 W
PL-C 2-PIN
© 2025 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any